NEW-357-1
(08/2024)
1/18
Milling Products
Cutter series (Applications)
12J1D: 90° Mill (.22 DOC)
22J3D: 90° Long Edge Mill
12_1D: Chamfer End Mill

Titanium & Hard Steel Our Highest Positive Mini-Size Mills with 90°
and Hi-Feed Insert Options
Features & Benefits:
• Double-Positive geometry for efficient milling on small platform machines;
    Ideal for Live Spindles on Lathe and Swiss type machines
• 90° & Hi-Feed inserts fit the same pocket
• Diverse range of cutter adaptions and insert grades/geometries
• Large diameter modular cutter heads that fit solid ER shanks for utmost
    productivity and fast/accurate tool changes on the machine
• Inserts with integrated wipers produce 32-63 Ra surface finishes
NEW-357-1
(08/2024)
2/18
Milling Products
12J1D-0300587R01 0.375 0.52 0.72 2.50 2 0.500
12J1D-0500979R01 0.500 0.90 1.09 3.00 3 0.625
12J1D-0601479R01 0.620 1.52 1.72 3.50 4 0.625
12J1D-0701684R02 0.720 1.65 1.75 3.75 4 0.750
12J1D-0701684R01 0.750 1.65 1.75 3.75 5 0.750
12J1D-1001780R01 1.000 1.75 1.75 4.00 7 1.000
12J1D-1001780R02 1.000 1.75 1.75 4.00 5 1.000
12J1D-1001784R01 1.000 1.75 1.75 3.75 7 0.750

Max.
LPR
Protruding
Length
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
CoolantFacing Shoulder Milling Channeling Ramping Corkscrew
12J1D010018W3R01 9.50 mm 18.0 mm 32.0 mm 80.0 mm 2 16.00 mm
12J1D010018W3R00 10.00 mm 18.0 mm 32.0 mm 80.0 mm 2 16.00 mm
12J1D012020W3R01 11.50 mm 20.0 mm 32.0 mm 80.0 mm 3 16.00 mm
12J1D012020W3R00 12.00 mm 20.0 mm 32.0 mm 80.0 mm 3 16.00 mm
12J1D014022W3R00 14.00 mm 22.0 mm 32.0 mm 80.0 mm 3 16.00 mm
12J1D016026W3R00 16.00 mm 26.0 mm 37.0 mm 85.0 mm 4 16.00 mm
12J1D020030W4R00 20.00 mm 30.0 mm 40.0 mm 90.0 mm 5 20.00 mm
12J1D025040W5R00 25.00 mm 40.0 mm 44.0 mm 100.0 mm 7 25.00 mm
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.

OAL
LUX
DCON
.22APMX
DC
WEP
90°KAPR
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
90° & HI-FEED END MILL
 SERIES 12J1D (CYLINDRICAL SHANK)
Notes: Cutter body should be relieved to accept .062”R insert.
.02” APMX for Hi-Feed insert UOMT0602TR.
CoolantFacing Shoulder Milling Channeling Ramping Corkscrew
12J1D-03009R8R01 0.375 0.90 2.50 2 0.375
12J1D-04009S4R01 0.490 0.90 2.75 2 0.500
12J1D-05009S4R01 0.500 0.90 2.75 3 0.500
12J1D-05011S4R01 0.500 1.15 3.00 2 0.500
12J1D-06014S6R01 0.620 1.40 6.00 3 0.625
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.
LUX
Usable Length
Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
METRIC
12J1D010016T1R00 10.00 mm 16.0 mm 55.0 mm 2 10.00 mm
12J1D012017T2R00 12.00 mm 17.0 mm 60.0 mm 3 12.00 mm
12J1D016019T3R00 16.00 mm 19.0 mm 90.0 mm 4 16.00 mm
12J1D020017T4R00 20.00 mm 19.0 mm 105.0 mm 5 20.00 mm
12J1D025065T4R00 25.00 mm 65.0 mm 115.0 mm 7 20.00 mm
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.
LUX
Usable Length
Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
Notes: Cutter body should be relieved to accept 1.6mm R insert.
0.5mm APMX for Hi-Feed insert (UOMT0602TR).
NEW-357-1
(08/2024)
4/18
Milling Products
12J1D-05010X4R01 0.500 1.00 3 TopOn M06 0.47
12J1D-06010X5R01 0.620 1.00 4 TopOn M08 0.51
12J1D-07015X6R01 0.750 1.50 5 TopOn M10 0.70
12J1D-10015X7R01 1.000 1.50 7 TopOn M12 0.82
12J1D-12017X8R01 1.250 1.75 8 TopOn M16 1.14
12J1D-15017X8R01 1.500 1.75 9 TopOn M16 1.14
WEP .22APMX
90°KAPR
DHUB

Dia.
LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
CCMS
Connection Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub
Dia.
CoolantFacing Shoulder Milling Channeling Ramping Corkscrew
METRIC
12J1D010017X4R00 10.00 mm 17.0 mm 2 TopOn M06 9.8 mm
12J1D012023X4R00 12.00 mm 23.0 mm 3 TopOn M06 11.8 mm
12J1D015023X5R00 15.00 mm 23.0 mm 4 TopOn M08 13.0 mm
12J1D016023X5R00 16.00 mm 23.0 mm 4 TopOn M08 13.0 mm
12J1D020030X6R00 20.00 mm 30.0 mm 5 TopOn M10 18.0 mm
12J1D025035X7R00 25.00 mm 35.0 mm 7 TopOn M12 21.0 mm
12J1D030043X8R00 30.00 mm 43.0 mm 8 TopOn M16 29.0 mm
12J1D032043X8R00 32.00 mm 43.0 mm 8 TopOn M16 29.0 mm
12J1D035043X8R00 35.00 mm 43.0 mm 9 TopOn M16 29.0 mm
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.
LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
CCMS
Connection Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub
Dia.
Notes: Cutter body should be relieved to accept 1.6mm R insert.
0.5mm APMX for Hi-Feed insert (UOMT0602TR).
NEW-357-1
(08/2024)
5/18
Milling Products
12J1D-03006T6R01 0.375 0.630 2 Chip Surfer T06 0.36
12J1D-05006T8R01 0.500 0.650 2 Chip Surfer T08 0.48
12J1D-05006T8R02 0.500 0.650 3 Chip Surfer T08 0.48
12J1D-06008TRR01 0.625 0.800 4 Chip Surfer T10 0.60
12J1D-07010TSR01 0.750 1.000 5 Chip Surfer T12 0.72
12J1D-07010TSR02 0.750 1.000 3 Chip Surfer T12 0.72
12J1D-10012TUR01 1.000 1.250 7 Chip Surfer T15 0.94

Dia.
LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
CCMS
Connection Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub
Dia.
CoolantFacing Shoulder Milling Channeling Ramping Corkscrew
METRIC
12J1D010016T6R00 10.00 mm 16.0 mm 2 Chip Surfer T06 9.7 mm
12J1D012017T8R00 12.00 mm 17.0 mm 3 Chip Surfer T08 11.7 mm
12J1D016019TRR00 16.00 mm 19.0 mm 4 Chip Surfer T10 15.5 mm
12J1D020022TSR00 20.00 mm 22.0 mm 5 Chip Surfer T12 18.2 mm
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.
LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
CCMS
Connection Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub
Dia.
Notes: Cutter body should be relieved to accept 1.6mm R insert.
0.5mm APMX for Hi-Feed insert (UOMT0602TR).   No lubricant on adaption.   Wrenches sold seperately.
NEW-357-1
(08/2024)
6/18
Milling Products
12J1D-07008T8R01 0.750 0.800 5 Chip Surfer T08 0.48
12J1D-07008TRR01 0.750 0.800 5 Chip Surfer T10 0.60
12J1D-10008TRR01 1.000 0.800 7 Chip Surfer T10 0.72
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
DC
LF
WEP

7/18
Milling Products
OAL
LF
DCON
.22APMX
90°KAPR
DC
WEP
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
90° END MILL FOR SWISS & LIVE TOOLING
 SERIES 12J1D (CYLINDRICAL SHANK)
Facing Shoulder Milling Channeling Ramping Corkscrew
Notes: Cutter body should be relieved to accept .062”R insert.
12J1D-07007R8R01 0.750 0.75 1.75 5 0.375
12J1D-10007R8R01 1.000 0.75 1.75 5 0.375
12J1D-15007S4R01 1.500 0.75 1.75 7 0.500
12J1D-20007S6R01 2.000 0.75 1.75 7 0.625
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.

OAL
LUX
LPR
DC
APMX
90°KAPR
DCON
WEP
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
90° END MILL; ALL-EFFECTIVE RH HELIX
 SERIES 22J3D (WELDON SHANK)
Notes: Total Number of Inserts = ZNF + ZNP.
Cutter body must be relieved to accept .062R insert.
CoolantFacing Shoulder Milling ChannelingSlabbing
METRIC
22J1D016017W3R00 16.00 mm 16.50 mm 30.0 mm 32.0 mm 80.0 mm 2 4 2 16.00 mm
22J1D019022W4R00 19.00 mm 22.00 mm 32.0 mm 35.0 mm 85.0 mm 3 9 3 20.00 mm
22J1D020022W4R00 20.00 mm 22.00 mm 32.0 mm 35.0 mm 85.0 mm 3 9 3 20.00 mm
22J1D022022W4R00 22.00 mm 22.00 mm 32.0 mm 35.0 mm 85.0 mm 4 12 4 20.00 mm
22J1D025027W5R00 25.00 mm 27.00 mm 36.0 mm 39.0 mm 95.0 mm 4 16 4 25.00 mm
Part Number
DC
Cutting
Dia.